
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT6 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

717 

93 

76 

5 

44 

23 

57 

571 

47 

15 

211 

712 

51 

60 

95 

163 

555 

721 

18 

58 

009 

008 

25 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Dan Rose 

Derrin Griffin 

Team Valkyrie Autosport 370Z GT 

Scottie Burrough 

Herve Bezard 

Team Valkyrie Autosport GT-R 

Gian Bowles 

Anthony Lanza 

Ken Shearen 

George Edison 

Sam Imai 

Team Rotary Heads 

Douglas Evans 

Pat Garrett 

Jaime Garcia 

Eric Dees 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Josh Buckwalter 

Drew Brown 

Team CappelliRacing & Indotech Motorsports 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:46.424 

1:47.838 

1:47.851 

1:49.745 

1:50.809 

1:48.859 

1:50.526 

1:50.618 

1:56.585 

1:56.595 

1:59.208 

2:16.255 

1:59.402 

2:02.118 

2:02.804 

2:05.020 

2:06.235 

2:07.688 

2:09.178 

2:06.829 

2:13.425 

1:46.711 

1:59.744 

Diff 

1.414 

1.427 

3.321 

4.385 

0.092 

6.059 

2.613 

19.660 

2.716 

3.402 

5.618 

6.833 

8.286 

9.776 

6.596 

13.033 

Best Speed 

94.715 

93.474 

93.462 

91.849 

90.967 

92.597 

91.200 

91.124 

86.461 

86.453 

84.558 

73.979 

84.421 

82.543 

82.082 

80.627 

79.851 

78.942 

78.032 

79.477 

75.548 

94.461 

84.180 

In Lap 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

3 

1 

6 

6 

7 

5 

2 

2 

5 

5 

4 

3 

6 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

BMW 135 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Nissan 370Z 

porsche gt3 

BMW M3 

Nissan GT-R 

Ford Mustang 

lotus exige 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

BMW 328i 

honda civic 

Mazda  Mx-5 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Toyota Corolla 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

3 

No. 

31 

Name 

Julian Mann Team Nobama LLC 

Class 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:39.998 

Diff 

53.287 

Best Speed 

63.001 

In Lap 

1 

Make-Model 

Knoop-Mann Special Chevrolet 
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